Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
125. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers Ocala, FL
2 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards Issaaquah, WA
3 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer Cordell, OK
4 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer Cordell, OK
5 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green Pilot Point, TX
6 307 Certainly Suited Michelle Patin Michelle Patin Healdsburg, CA
7 475 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ
8 650 Rock N All Night Tatum Keller Heather Leigh Keller El Reno, OK
9 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora Eugene, OR



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
126. NSBA Nov. Youth Showmanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

Place Back#
1 642
2 1125
3 1240

Oughta Be Western
Blazinmytroublesaway

RL Rumble Man

Emma Edwards
Deanna Green

Jacqueline Potwora

Jack & Suzanne Edwards
Rusty And Katie Green

Adrianne Potwora

Issaaquah, WA
Pilot Point, TX
Eugene, OR



Place Back#

Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
127. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

660
1240
584
573
1221
1051
736
650
961

Hot Chips A Blaze
RL Rumble Man
Zippo Lightair

Huntin A Hot Babe

A Good Order

Lets Talk About AOK
Sumac Hot Skip
Rock N All Night
Only Temptation

Cori Cansdale
Jacqueline Potwora
Sydnie Ochs
Jordan Davis
Jessica Mcallister
Shea Graham
Bailey Lundberg
Tatum Keller

Emily M Maul

Jennifer Cansdale
Adrianne Potwora
Sue Sancken
Jordan Davis

Tami Mc Allister
Shea Graham
Bailey Lundberg
Heather Leigh Keller
Emily Maul

Laguna Beach, CA
Eugene, OR
Huntsville, TX
Cave Creek, AZ

El Reno, OK

Fort Collins, CO



Place Back#

Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

128. NSBA 13 & Under Showmanship - Shown: 5

Owner's Name

Owner's City

a b W N P

660
1240
584
573
961

Hot Chips A Blaze
RL Rumble Man
Zippo Lightair
Huntin A Hot Babe
Only Temptation

Cori Cansdale
Jacqueline Potwora
Sydnie Ochs
Jordan Davis

Emily M Maul

Jennifer Cansdale
Adrianne Potwora
Sue Sancken
Jordan Davis

Emily Maul

Laguna Beach, CA
Eugene, OR
Huntsville, TX

Fort Collins, CO



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
129. Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 856 Southwestern Gunman Sydney K Scheckel Whitney Walquist-Vicars Cleburne, TX
2 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger Clyde Hill, WA
3 1166 Invested In Cookies Makayla R Flowers Ryan Flowers Ocala, FL
4 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Ellexxah | Maxwell West Mansfield, OH
5 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Krista L White ,
6 977 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX
7 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty ,
8 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer Cordell, OK
9 1089 There Goes My Zipper Abbi Lynn Demel Lexi Nicole Demel ,
10 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI



Place Back#

Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
130. NSBA 14-18 Showmanship - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

a b W N P

856
399
1166
977
524

Southwestern Gunman
Potential Dooplicity
Invested In Cookies
Zippos Goodfellow

All But Sudden

Sydney K Scheckel
Madison Anger
Makayla R Flowers
Payton Neiberger

Livvie Van Lanen

Whitney Walquist-Vicars
Kristin Anger

Ryan Flowers

Lisa Neiberger

Huver Family Trust

Cleburne, TX
Clyde Hill, WA
Ocala, FL
Argyle, TX
Green Bay, WI



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
133. Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1062 Be A Gunslinger Monica K Hamm Vernon Habighorst Phoenix, AZ



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
134. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

Place Back#
1 1063
2 585
3 584

Boys N Toys
Ima Tuff Barpasser

Zippo Lightair

Kaylee N Hamm
Ellee McDaniel

Sydnie Ochs

Vernon Habighorst
Ida L Stinson

Sue Sancken

Phoenix, AZ



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3
135. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 856 Southwestern Gunman Sydney K Scheckel Whitney Walquist-Vicars Cleburne, TX
2 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI
3 104 All The Good Details Kyra J Bouma Barbara Bouma ,
4 475 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ
5 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty ,
6 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers Ocala, FL
7 1161 Huntin Potential Abigail Kliewer Aka Stables, LLC Cordell, OK
8 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul Fort Collins, CO
9 678 One Hot Loper Aspen Crew Aspen Crew Bend, OR



Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3
125. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards Issaaquah, WA
2 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers Ocala, FL
3 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer Cordell, OK
4 307 Certainly Suited Michelle Patin Michelle Patin Healdsburg, CA
5 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer Cordell, OK
6 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum Seattle, WA
7 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green Pilot Point, TX
8 650 Rock N All Night Tatum Keller Heather Leigh Keller El Reno, OK
9 475 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

127. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 14

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1240
584
660

1221
874
736
961
650
573

RL Rumble Man
Zippo Lightair

Hot Chips A Blaze
A Good Order
Skys Blue Eyes
Sumac Hot Skip
Only Temptation
Rock N All Night
Huntin A Hot Babe

Jacqueline Potwora
Sydnie Ochs

Cori Cansdale
Jessica Mcallister
Kaci A Rodriguez
Bailey Lundberg
Emily M Maul

Tatum Keller

Jordan Davis

Adrianne Potwora
Sue Sancken
Jennifer Cansdale
Tami Mc Allister
Kaci A Rodriguez
Bailey Lundberg
Emily Maul

Heather Leigh Keller

Jordan Davis

Eugene, OR

Laguna Beach, CA

Scottsdale, AZ
Fort Collins, CO
El Reno, OK
Huntsville, TX



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

129. Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 34

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

856
339
1166
565
399
1153
524
977
888

Southwestern Gunman

Zips Bossy Chip
Invested In Cookies
Triplicate Pleasure
Potential Dooplicity
Big League Rodder
All But Sudden
Zippos Goodfellow
Whos All Invited

Sydney K Scheckel

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

Makayla R Flowers
Chelsea Sterling
Madison Anger
Amy Vanderveer
Livvie Van Lanen
Payton Neiberger
Charlotte Selby

Whitney Walquist-Vicars

Ellexxah | Maxwell
Ryan Flowers
Chelsea Sterling
Kristin Anger

Amy Vanderveer
Huver Family Trust
Lisa Neiberger

Krista L White

Cleburne, TX

West Mansfield, OH
Ocala, FL

Capistrano Beach, CA
Clyde Hill, WA

Cordell, OK

Green Bay, WI
Argyle, TX



Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3
133. Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1062 Be A Gunslinger Monica K Hamm Vernon Habighorst Phoenix, AZ



Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3
134. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

Place Back#
1 1063
2 585
3 584

Boys N Toys
Ima Tuff Barpasser

Zippo Lightair

Kaylee N Hamm
Ellee McDaniel

Sydnie Ochs

Vernon Habighorst
Ida L Stinson

Sue Sancken

Phoenix, AZ



Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3
135. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul Fort Collins, CO
2 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers Ocala, FL
3 104 All The Good Details Kyra J Bouma Barbara Bouma ,
4 208 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ
5 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI
6 856 Southwestern Gunman Sydney K Scheckel Whitney Walquist-Vicars Cleburne, TX
7 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer Cordell, OK
8 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty ,
9 1161 Huntin Potential Abigail Kliewer Aka Stables, LLC Cordell, OK



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
125. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers Ocala, FL
2 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum Seattle, WA
3 307 Certainly Suited Michelle Patin Michelle Patin Healdsburg, CA
4 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards Issaaquah, WA
5 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer Cordell, OK
6 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green Pilot Point, TX
7 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer Cordell, OK
8 1155 Untouchable Design Zoe Macbeth Zoe Macbeth , WA
9 475 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

10 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora Eugene, OR



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
127. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

660
584
961
573
1240
1221
736
735
437

Hot Chips A Blaze
Zippo Lightair
Only Temptation
Huntin A Hot Babe
RL Rumble Man

A Good Order
Sumac Hot Skip
Old Gold Whiskey
Due Me In Gold

Cori Cansdale

Sydnie Ochs

Emily M Maul

Jordan Davis
Jacqueline Potwora
Jessica Mcallister
Bailey Lundberg
Brianne Nicole Lundberg

Ruby Sophia Nahum

Jennifer Cansdale
Sue Sancken
Emily Maul

Jordan Davis
Adrianne Potwora
Tami Mc Allister
Bailey Lundberg
Brianne Lundberg

Ruby Spohia Nahum

Laguna Beach, CA
Fort Collins, CO
Huntsville, TX
Eugene, OR

Seattle, WA



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
129. Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 856 Southwestern Gunman Sydney K Scheckel Whitney Walquist-Vicars Cleburne, TX
2 1166 Invested In Cookies Makayla R Flowers Ryan Flowers Ocala, FL
3 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty ,
4 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer Cordell, OK
5 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Ellexxah | Maxwell West Mansfield, OH
6 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI
7 1094 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden Kateeney, KS
8 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel Murrieta, CA
9 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger Clyde Hill, WA

10 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Krista L White



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
133. Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1062 Be A Gunslinger Monica K Hamm Vernon Habighorst Phoenix, AZ



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
134. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

Place Back#
1 1063
2 585
3 584

Boys N Toys
Ima Tuff Barpasser

Zippo Lightair

Kaylee N Hamm
Ellee McDaniel

Sydnie Ochs

Vernon Habighorst
Ida L Stinson

Sue Sancken

Phoenix, AZ



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
135. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 650 Rock N All Night Tatum Keller Heather Leigh Keller El Reno, OK
2 678 One Hot Loper Aspen Crew Aspen Crew Bend, OR
3 104 All The Good Details Kyra J Bouma Barbara Bouma ,
4 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul Fort Collins, CO
5 248 | Wanna Keep Playing Isabel Schween Isabel Schween Gilroy, CA
6 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty ,
7 208 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles Cave Creek, AZ
8 285 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Alta Loma, CA
9 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards Issaaquah, WA





